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UNIVERSITAS MUHAMMADIYAH PROF.DR.HAMKA 

 
BERITA ACARA PERKULIAHAN DOSEN  

Semester : Genap 2022/2023 
 

 
Fakultas : Keguruan dan Ilmu Pendidikan        

 

Prog. Studi : Pendidikan Bahasa dan Sastra Indonesia     

R.RM201 Kamis 09:30-12:00 
 

Matakuliah : 50400. - English Conversation Jadwal Kuliah 
 

Kelas : 2A         
 

Dosen : D010453 - BURHAYANI, Dr., M.Pd.,        
 

          
 

TATAP HARI   JML    PARAF 
 

MUKA / POKOK BAHASAN 
 

MHS 
      

   
KET. KELAS 

 
DOSEN  

KE TANGGAL 
  

HADIR 
  

 

      
 

1 Kamis Show RPS to students  19     
 

 9 Mar 2023 Make conversation introduce themselves in front of class        
 

         
 

2 Kamis Continue introduction. Make conversation in pair  20     
 

 16 Mar 2023 Explain present continuous /progressive and present        
 

  tense and future tense        
 

         
 

3 Kamis To be (is am are was were)  19    
 

 

 30 Mar 2023 I'm Eni, she is student        
 

  She was sick yesterday        
 

  Will / going to        
 

4 Kamis English everyday conversation, such as asking someone’s   20     
 

 6 Apr 2023 identity, greeting. “Hi, how are you?”, “how’s your father?”        
 

         
 

5 Kamis Showing likeness, interest, and hobby.  20    
 

 

 13 Apr 2023 “What’s your hobby?”, “Who’s your favourite musician?”        
 

         
 

6 Kamis Travelling, locating, past experiences.  20    
 

 

 4 Mei 2023 “What’s your favourite place for travelling?”         
 

         
 

7 Kamis Review all of the material about QA  20     
 

 11 Mei 2023 5 W 1 H, talking about yourself        
 

         
 

8 Kamis Ulangan Tengah Semester  20    
 

 

 25 Mei 2023         
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TATAP HARI   JML    PARAF 
 

MUKA / POKOK BAHASAN 
 

MHS 
      

   
KET. KELAS 

 
DOSEN  

KE TANGGAL 
  

HADIR 
  

 

      
 

9 Kamis Pembahasan tugas akhir, tag question, dan review tenses.  20    
 

 

 8 Jun 2023         
 

         
 

10 Kamis English conversation at office, at school, in the market.  20    
 

 

 15 Jun 2023 Make appointment at hotel etc        
 

         
 

11 Kamis 
 English conversation at class, giving opinion or argument.  

 “What do you think about this material?” 

 “What do you think about doing conversation in English?” 

 20    
 

 

 6 Jul 2023        
 

        
 

12 Kamis 
 Expressions to do informal conversations with friends.  

 “What are you doing?” 
 “What are you wearing?” 

  

 20    
 

 

 13 Jul 2023        
 

        
 

13 Kamis 
 Expressions to review something. 
 “This movie is great!”  

 “This spaghetti is so delicious!” 

 “Your style is wonderful!”  

 20    
 

 

 20 Jul 2023        
 

         
 

14 
Kamis 

27 Juli 2023 

 Expressions to share react and discuss something 

 “What do you think about her concert?” 

 “She looks like an angel; her voice is so soft. Everyone is cheering 
and I’m sure people definitely like her show.” 

 
     20 

   
 

    
 

15 
Kamis  

10 Agustus 2023 

 Review of Engllish Conversation 

   
20 

22     
 

      
 

16 
Kamis 

31 Agustus 2023 

 Ulangan Akhir Semester  20     
 

      
 

 
 

 
Catatan : 

 
 

 
Jakarta, 3 Agustus 2023 
 
Dosen ybs  

1. Dalam setiap pertemuan, kolom paraf harus diparaf oleh dosen dan ketua kelas.  
2. Kolom pokok bahasan diisi sesuai dengan SAP.  

3. Setelah selesai perkuliahan, berita acara ini agar diserahkan kepada sekretariat 

Fakultas masing-masing.  
BURHAYANI, Dr., M.Pd., 



UNIVERSITAS MUHAMMADIYAH PROF.DR.HAMKA 
 
 

Fakultas : Keguruan dan Ilmu Pendidikan                     
 

Prog. Studi : Pendidikan Bahasa dan Sastra Indonesia                     
 

Semester : Genap 2022/2023     
DATA KEHADIRAN MAHASISWA 

           
 

                  
 

Matakuliah : 50400. - English Conversation                     
 

Kelas : 2A                     
 

Dosen : BURHAYANI, Dr., M.Pd.,                     
 

                    Keterangan : X => Tidak Hadir 
 

                        

NO N I M NAMA 
       JUMLAH PERTEMUAN : 13        TOT % 

 

9 Mar 2023 16 Mar 2023 30 Mar 2023 6 Apr 2023 13 Apr 2023 4 Mei 2023 11 Mei 2023 25 Mei 2023 8 Jun  2023 15 Jun  2023 6 Jul 2023 13 Jul 2023 20 Jul 2023 
27 Jul 2023 10 Agt 2023 

 

HADIR HADIR 
 

   31 Agt 2023 
 

      
 

                      
 

1 2201045005 FIRLI INDIRA FITRI V V V V V V V  V V  V V V V V V V 13 100 
 

2 2201045006 NURAZIZAH RAHMAH V V V V V V V  V V  V V V V V V V 13 100 
 

3 2201045009 PUTRI MUZDALIFAH AULIA V V V V V V V  V V  V V V V V V V 13 100 
 

4 2201045010 NASYIAH FEBRIYANTI V V X V V V V  V V  V V V V V V V 12 92 
 

5 2201045013 MUHAMMAD DICKY LUTAN GHAZALY V V V V V V V  V V  V V V V V V V 13 100 
 

6 2201045014 WIRDA SALSABILA V V V V V V V  V V  V V V V V V V 13 100 
 

7 2201045019 IKHMAN AKBAR V V V V V V V  V V  V V V V V V V 13 100 
 

8 2201045022 SITTA DESTRIANA SAFITRI V V V V V V V  V V  V V V V V V V 13 100 
 

9 2201045023 ROBIATUL ADAWIYYAH V V V V V V V  V V  V V V V V V V 13 100 
 

10 2201045026 FATHIYAH HASAN X V V V V V V  V V  V V V V V V V 12 92 
 

11 2201045027 JURNI AMRINA V V V V V V V  V V  V V V V V V V 13 100 
 

12 2201045030 DEVITA ASTIANI V V V V V V V  V V  V V V V V V V 13 100 
 

13 2201045031 ZAHRA AULIA V V V V V V V  V V  V V V V V V V 13 100 
 

14 2201045034 HAFIZH FATHURAHMAN BASIR V V V V V V V  V V  V V V V V V V 13 100 
 

15 2201045035 FIRDA HALIZA V V V V V V V  V V  V V V V V V V 13 100 
 

16 2201045038 AZKA NANDYA SYAVITRIA V V V V V V V  V V  V V V V V V V 13 100 
 

17 2201045039 IRA MAULIDIA V V V V V V V  V V  V V V V V V V 13 100 
 

18 2201045042 HESTY SAWITRI V V V V V V V  V V  V V V V V V V 13 100 
 

19 2201045043 RIKY ADITYATAMA V V V V V V V  V V  V V V V V V V 13 100 
 

20 2201045046 A AHMED QUANTO V V V V V V V  V V  V V V V V V V 13 100 
 

  Jumlah hadir : 19.00 20 19 20 20 20 20  20 20  20 20 20 20 20 20 20   
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NO 
  

N I M NAMA  MAHASISWA 
N.Aktif N.TUGAS N.UTS N.UAS N N. 

 

  
(10%) (20%) (30%) (40%) RATA 2 HURUF  

     
 

          
 

1  2201045005 FIRLI INDIRA FITRI 90 76 31 58 56.70 C 
 

2  2201045006 NURAZIZAH RAHMAH 100 75 65 75 74.50 B 
 

3  2201045009 PUTRI MUZDALIFAH AULIA 100 80 60 71 72.40 B 
 

4  2201045010 NASYIAH FEBRIYANTI 80 75 26 57 53.60 D 
 

5  2201045013 MUHAMMAD DICKY LUTAN GHAZALY 90 80 59 70 70.70 B 
 

6  2201045014 WIRDA SALSABILA 100 80 93 90 89.90 A 
 

7  2201045019 IKHMAN AKBAR 100 75 58 72 71.20 B 
 

8  2201045022 SITTA DESTRIANA SAFITRI 100 80 58 70 71.40 B 
 

9  2201045023 ROBIATUL ADAWIYYAH 100 80 71 82 80.10 A 
 

10  2201045026 FATHIYAH HASAN 90 75 55 70 68.50 B 
 

11  2201045027 JURNI AMRINA 90 75 57 70 69.10 B 
 

12  2201045030 DEVITA ASTIANI 100 80 71 82 80.10 A 
 

13  2201045031 ZAHRA AULIA 90 80 52 72 69.40 B 
 

14  2201045034 HAFIZH FATHURAHMAN BASIR 100 76 50 71 68.60 B 
 

15  2201045035 FIRDA HALIZA 100 80 67 76 76.50 B 
 

16  2201045038 AZKA NANDYA SYAVITRIA 100 80 64 78 76.40 B 
 

17  2201045039 IRA MAULIDIA 100 80 62 79 76.20 B 
 

18  2201045042 HESTY SAWITRI 100 80 75 79 80.10 A 
 

19  2201045043 RIKY ADITYATAMA 100 80 65 80 77.50 B 
 

20  2201045046 A AHMED QUANTO 100 80 86 80 83.80 A 
 

      Ttd     
 

 

 
BURHAYANI, Dr., M.Pd., 

 


